CONES
Contains sweeteners.
[bookmark: _GoBack]Allergy Advice 
· Contains Wheat 
· Contains Soya
Ingredients
· Fortified Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour (contains Gluten), 
· Calcium Carbonate, 
· Iron, 
· Niacin (B3), 
· Thiamin (B1), 
· Rapeseed Oil, 
· Wheat Starch (contains Gluten), 
· Emulsifier (Soya Lecithin), 
· Raising Agent (Sodium Bicarbonate), 
· Salt, 
· Colour (Annatto), 
· Sweetener (Saccharin)
Nutrition 
	
	100g contains

	Energy 
	1655 kJ (390 kcal)

	Fat 
	3.7g

	of which saturates 
	1.8g

	Carbohydrate 
	79.0g

	of which sugars 
	1.8g

	Fibre 
	1.7g

	Protein 
	9.3g

	Salt 
	0.4g


Prepare and Use 
Do not drop Fragile Handle with care
Manufacturer 
Carousel Wafer Co, Glasgow, G32 8EX.
